@ New England Talent Pipeline

Team Contact Information

nepipeline@tmgva.com

Joe Barto
Program Leader
Mobile (757) 218-8444
jbarto@tmgyva.com

Ambrose "Bo" Brewer
Project Lead
Mobile (757) 869-2608
abrewer@tmgva.com

Ryan O’Donnell
Operations Officer
Mobile (703) 447-0596
rodonnell@tmgva.com

Joe Barto IV
Network Coach and Best Practice Model Lead
Mobile (757) 218-2050
jbarto4@tmgva.com

Brian Moore
Network Coach
Mobile (757) 378-4995
bmoore@tmgyva.com

Joe Rizzo
Network Coach
Mobile (207) 400-4403
jrizzo@tmgva.com

Monica Perez
Network Coach
(614) 361-2940
mperez@ccat.us

Program Support Team

Dana O'Donnell Tom Barto Vy Barto
Executive Assistant Strategic Engagement & Marketing &
Operations Officer Business Operations Communications

Mobile: (540) 270-5772 Mobile: (757) 303-0804 Mobile: (757) 846-5534
dodonnelll@tmgya.com tharto@tmgva.com vbarto@tmgva.com

www.dibtalentpipeline.com




